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1  Booy Liewes (Bernard) 18 0 0 018

2 P. Segers (Peter) 16 0 0 016

3 M.D.S. Olsthoorn (Marjolijn) 14 0 0 014

4 G.J.M. Teluy () 13 0 0 013

5 P.W.G. aan den Boom (Piet) 12 0 0 012

5 H.H.H. Salden (Huub) 12 0 0 012

7 R.A.C. Dauvillier (Rick) 11 0 0 011

7 J.M.B. Bingen (Annemiek) 11 0 0 011

7 M. Lammers (Martijn) 11 0 0 011

7 R.M.G. Lammers (Rob) 11 0 0 011

11 M. Neuhof (Martijn) 10 0 0 010

11 W. Raedts (Wim) 10 0 0 010

Meerronden uitslag

Aantal wedstrijden 4

Type uitslag

Bruto of Netto
Stableford

:

:

:

:Naam The Perfect Nine 2020
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hcp 0.0 tot en met hcp 24.0

T
ot

aa
l

09
-0

9-
20

20

26
-0

8-
20

20

23
-0

7-
20

20

25
-0

6-
20

20

NaamPositie

1 P. de Ruijter (Paul) 17 0 0 017

2 A.D.A. Quaedvlieg (Guus) 16 0 0 016

3 R.P.H.J. Peeters (Ralf) 15 0 0 015

4 E. Blokpoel (Ed) 14 0 0 014

4 R. Niesen (Rob) 14 0 0 014

4 I. Boer (Ivo) 14 0 0 014

4 G.H.W. Peeters (Gerard) 14 0 0 014

8 D. Schroeders (Detlef) 13 0 0 013

8 M.H.W.M. Beurskens (Maurice) 13 0 0 013

10 L. Teeuwen (Leon) 12 0 0 012

10 L.M.A.M. Hermans (Maurice) 12 0 0 012

Meerronden uitslag

Aantal wedstrijden 4

Type uitslag

Bruto of Netto
Stableford
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:

:Naam The Perfect Nine 2020
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